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Johannesburg SE

Bourse de Casablanca
Nigerian Exchange

The Egyptian Exchange
BRVM

Nairobi Securities Exchange
Tunis Stock Exchange

Stock Exchange of Mauritius
Ghana Stock Exchange

Dar Es Salaam Stock Exchange
Lusaka Securities Exchange
Botswana Stock Exchange
Rwanda Stock Exchange

Market capitalization 20 sept. 2023

Monnaie locale
19 390 000 000 000
605 310 066 626
37 399 110 000 000
1 342 206 878 568
7 877 861 987 283
1 439 640 000 000
24 294 000 000
327 861 909 398
74 150 000 000
15 707 940 000 000
82 200 000 000
46 310 960 000
3669 882 513 380

usbD

1029 491 011 850

58 932 463 283
48 521 747 431
43 437 948 588
12 861 815 007
9773 523 336
7 756 704 981
7 308 782 601
6 414 926 024
6 270 634 731
3 945 269 556
3395 735 859
3 045 545 654



